
Soup of the Day 
Freshly made with seasonal ingredients

Loaded Potato Soup 
Garnished with bacon & cheddar cheese, 

finished with American lager

Bavarian Pretzel Twists 
Twin homemade warm pretzel twists 

& cheddar cheese sauce

Touchdown Tater Tots 
Kickin’  |  Sweet potato tater tots served with 

chipotle dipping sauce

Taco  |  Regular tater tots topped with seasoned 
taco meat, pico de gallo, cheddar 

cheese sauce, sour cream, & hot sauce

Loaded  |  Regular tater tots topped with cheddar 
& mozzarella cheese, bacon, green 
onions, topped with ranch dressing

Loaded Nachos 
Fresh chips, seasoned taco meat, cheddar & 

mozzarella cheeses, pico de gallo, jalapeños, 
black & pinto beans, green onions, queso fresco, 

cilantro lime sour cream, and fire roasted salsa 
Substitute steak for 400 – Substitute chicken for 300

Chicken Caesar 
Romaine lettuce, creamy Caesar dressing, 
croutons, grilled chicken, grape tomatoes 

Substitute steak for 400 
Substitute shrimp for 500

Farm League 
Choice of grilled or crispy buffalo 

chicken, mixed greens, carrots, red onions, 
cucumbers, tomatoes, egg, croutons, white 

cheddar cheese, & garlic buttermilk dressing

Black & Blu Steak 
Bleu cheese, crusted flank steak, 

romaine lettuce, roasted potatoes, 
tomato, carrots, & onion straws

Salmon 
Pan seared salmon, baby greens, 

raspberry vinaigrette, toasted almonds, 
dried cranberries, & egg

Chinese Chicken 
Pineapple soy-grilled chicken breast, 

iceberg lettuce and shredded cabbage 
tossed with bell peppers, green onions, 

mandarin oranges, potato straws and 
Asian dressing, topped with crispy 

won ton noodles 

1275 
 
 
 

1375 
 
 
 

1475 
 
 

1575 
 
 

1400 

550 
 

650 
 

700

700 
 

750 

750

1300

Fried Green Beans 
Battered green beans, horseradish 

ranch dressing

Loaded Fries 
Waffle fries, cheddar & mozzarella 

cheese, bacon, green onions, 
& ranch dressing

Mozzarella Sticks 
Fried mozzarella sticks, 

marinara sauce

Onion Rings 
Beer battered rings, chipotle aioli

Chips & Salsa 
Fresh made chips with fire roasted 

salsa – Add guacamole for 300

Sliders 
Three mini burgers with American 

cheese, grilled onions, & pickles

Buffalo Shrimp 
Jumbo shrimp, hot or mild sauce, bleu 

cheese dressing, carrots & celery 

750 
 

750 
 
 

800 
 

650 

550 
 

900 
 

1200 
 

Soups & Appetizers Salads

Atomic Buffalo  |  Jalapeño, roasted red chili peppers, sriracha, honey, Frank’s® RedHot sauce

Mango Habanero  |  Mango, habanero, cayenne, chili, orange

Hot Buffalo  |  Jalapeño, roasted red chili peppers, honey, Frank’s® RedHot sauce

Sriracha Sauce  |  Sriracha, red chili, garlic, sugar

Mild Buffalo  |  Honey, butter, Frank’s® RedHot sauce

Chipotle  |  Brown sugar, molasses, chipotle, jalapeño, lemon

Sweet Red Chili  |  Soy, red chili, cayenne, sugar, red chili powder

Kickin’ Bourbon  |  Aged cayenne, bourbon, molasses, garlic

BBQ  |  Tamarind, tomato, pineapple, molasses, sugar

Asian  |  Soy, ginger, honey, garlic

Garlic Parmesan  |  Butter, garlic, herbs, red chili pepper

EVERY SPORT 

ON TAP

Traditional 
Wings 
Half Dozen 4 700 
Dozen 4 1200 
All drums or flats 4
additional 200 for 6 and 300 for 12

Boneless 
Wings 
8 Pieces 4 800 

WING

fest
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GAMETIME BLOODY MARY
COCKTAILS

THE PENALTY BOX 
Pinnacle Blueberry Vodka, Dekuyper 

Peachtree and Cranberry Juice

THE APPLE SLAM 
Jim Beam Apple, Lemon-Lime Soda, 

and Lime WedgeGAMETIME BLOODY MARY

SHOTS
FAST BREAK 

Pinnacle Cherry Vodka, 
Lemonade and Sugar

BLUE CHIP BOMB 
Cruzan Coconut, Pineapple Juice, 

float Dekuyper Blue Curacao on top

JIM BEAM & COLA
Made with Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey 

A classic Bloody Mary made with Pinnacle Vodka

All burgers & dogs served with fries & pickle. 
Substitute regular or sweet potato tater tots for 100  

Substitute side salad for 200 

Game Burger 
Make it a double for 400 more! Start with a handmade 10oz Angus patty, 

lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle and go from there: 
Cheese  |  American, Swiss, Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Bleu Cheese

Veggies  |  Mushrooms, Jalapeños, Caramelized Onions, Avocado, Slaw

Toppings  |  Fried Egg, Chili, Bacon, Guacamole

Sauces  |  BBQ, Chipotle Aioli, Salsa, Hot Sauce

Mac & Cheese Burger 
Angus patty topped with fried jalapeño bacon mac & cheese, 

garlic aïoli, served on a brioche bun

Philly Burger 
Philly cheesesteak meat, sautéed onions & peppers, topped with 

cheddar cheese sauce

Peppercorn Burger 
Angus patty topped with mushrooms, trio bell peppers, onion rings, 

peppercorn demi and cheddar cheese on a brioche bun

Grand Slam 
Angus patty, fries, bacon, American cheese, fried egg 

Gourmet Foot Long Hot Dogs 
Vienna Beef:  The taste of Chicago

Fran-cheesy 
Stuffed with cheddar cheese and wrapped with bacon

Chicago 
Onion, green relish, pickle, tomato, sport peppers, celery salt, mustard

DitkaTM Dog 
All beef polish sausage, spicy mustard, caramelized 

onions – Taste approved by the big guy himself!

 
 
 

1100 
 
 
+100 Each

+100 Each

+100 Each

+50 Each

1375 
 

1375 
 

1375 

 

1375 
 

 

1100 

1100 

900 

Big Winner BLT 
Smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, citrus aioli

Players Club 
Turkey, ham, cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce, 

tomatoes, and mayonnaise

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 
Crispy chicken, tomatoes, lettuce, cheddar & mozzarella cheese, 

ranch dressing, buffalo sauce, wrapped in a warm tortilla

Greek Chicken Pita 
Sliced grilled chicken, feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, red onion, 

mushroom, artichokes, spinach, tzatziki

Meatloaf Sandwich 
Served open faced, topped with brown gravy, onion straws, 

and served with mashed potatoes

Chicken Sandwich 
Parmesan crusted chicken, bacon, mushroom, pepper jack 

cheese, garlic sauce, & brioche bun

California Chicken Panini 
Roasted chicken, white cheddar, tomatoes, 

guacamole, choice of bread

Pork Cutlet 
A monster pork cutlet breaded and lightly fried, topped with 

crispy pickles, whole grain mayo, sliced tomatoes and lettuce

Reuben Panini 
Corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, marbled rye, 

Thousand Island dressing

Steak Sandwich 
10oz chargrilled rib eye sandwich topped with caramelized 

onions, roasted red peppers and melted provolone

Italian Sausage 
Zesty Italian sausage with sautéed peppers & onions 

with a side of marinara

1000 

1550 
 

1050 
 

1000 
 

1250 
 

1250 
 

1500 
 

1500 
 

1300 

 

1900 
 

900 
 

Burgers & Dogs

Short Rib Hoagie 
Braised and served on a classic French 
onion roll with caramelized onions and 

melted cheddar cheese

Chicken Quesadilla 
Chicken, peppers, onions, pico de gallo, 

corn, black beans, mozzarella & cheddar 
cheese, chipotle sour cream, queso fresco, 

fire roasted salsa 
Substitute steak for 400

Smoked Ribs 
Half-rack of smoked baby back ribs, 

jalapeño cheddar corn muffin, 
sweet potato tater tots 

Make it a full-rack for 2400

Fish & Chips 
Beer battered cod, served with tartar 

sauce & fries

1900 
 
 

1200 
 
 
 
 

1600 
 
 
 

1350 

Build Your Own 
Mac & Cheese 

Cavatappi pasta, creamy four 
cheese sauce, and your choice of 

two ingredients

Additional 
Ingredients 

Veggies  |  Caramelized Onions, 
Mushrooms, Asparagus, 

Jalapeños, Broccoli

Meats  |  Bacon, Prosciutto, Shrimp, 
Chicken, Sausage

Split Plate Charge  |  500

1200 
 
 
 

 
 
+100 Each 
 

+200 Each

Margherita 
Roma tomato sauce, fresh 

mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, 
basil, extra virgin olive oil

Meat Lovers 
Italian meat sauce, Canadian bacon, 

prosciutto, pancetta, sausage, 
pepperoni, mozzarella cheese

Build Your Own 
14” Pizza 

Sauce  |  Red, Creamy Garlic, 
BBQ, or Herb Oil

Veggies  |  Onion, Tomatoes, 
Spinach, Jalapeños, Mushrooms, 

Artichokes, Bell Peppers

Meats  |  Pepperoni, Chicken, 
Prosciutto, Sausage, Ham, 

Bacon, Extra Cheese

1300 
 
 

1600 
 
 

1100  
 
 

+100 Each 
 

+200 Each

Specialties Mac & 
Cheese

Pizzas

Sandwiches
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